Panasonic Corporation 2019c industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Automation Controls Catalog
ASCTB368E 2019042019.04
Protective construction: Sealed type (RTIII)
Terminals and rated operating power
1: PC board terminal（110mW）
Contact arrangement
3: 1 Form A（Bifurcated）

equipment
TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage Part No.
Standard packing
Carton (Tube) Outer carton
1 Form A
3 V DC APAN3103
25 piecies 1,000 piecies
4.5 V DC APAN314H
5 V DC APAN3105
6 V DC APAN3106
9 V DC APAN3109
12 V DC APAN3112
18 V DC APAN3118
24 V DC APAN3124
* Terminal sockets available.
ー 1 ー
PA-N (APAN3)
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division